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St. Andrew’s C of E Infant School
Holidays 2025/2026

Holiday

School Closes After
School On

School Re-opens On

Summer Holiday

Wednesday 23rd July
2025 **

Tuesday 2nd
September 2025

Autumn Ha.Lf
Term

Friday 24th October
2025

Tuesday &4th
November 2025

Christmas Holiday

Friday I9th December

Monday 5th January

2025 ** 2026
Spring Half Term Friday I3th February Monday 23rd
2026 February 2026
Easter Holiday Friday 27th March Monday [3th April
2026 ** 2026
May Day Bank , Tuesday 5th May
HoLi.d.a.y Friday Ist May 2026 5026
Spring Bank Friday 22nd May Wednesday 3rd June
Holiday 2026 2026

Summer Holiday

Friday I7th July 2026

* ¥

Wednesday 2nd
September 2026

** School finishes at the earlier time of [.15 pm
TEACHERS’ TRAINING DAYS
Monday Ist September
Monday 3rd November

Monday Ist June,
Monday 20th July

Tuesday 2nd June




